
Alphabetical Order 5-yr.

PROGRAM 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 Avg.*

Accounting 1,071 1,059 1,080 1,116 1,170 1,099

American Studies 39 57 36 48 24 41

Apparel Design/Merchandising 996 1,026 990 945 969 985

Art/Art History 2,079 1,776 1,632 1,773 1,755 1,803

Biology 4,438 4,681 4,588 4,461 4,029 4,439

Black World Studies 114 87 84 177 141 121

Business Administration 3,246 3,588 3,755 3,861 4,185 3,727

Chemistry 2,157 2,334 2,346 2,336 2,296 2,294

Communication Studies 1,836 2,159 1,911 1,818 1,857 1,916

Computer Information Systems 1,629 1,755 1,902 1,872 1,776 1,787

Computer Science 701 825 960 1,068 1,293 969

Criminology 606 684 798 767 817 734

Digital Cinema 48 72 27 75 45 53

Early Childhood Education 259 220 141 78 111 162

Economics 1,572 1,890 1,887 1,938 1,845 1,826

Education 626 506 501 481 737 570

English 4,255 4,927 4,727 5,074 4,928 4,782

Environmental Science ---- 9 6 6 0 5

French 423 345 506 429 401 421

Geology 75 114 66 60 54 74

German 104 72 96 64 60 79

History 1,701 1,851 1,683 1,635 1,743 1,723

Honors Seminars 870 965 776 798 1,095 901

Interdepartmental 309 348 373 345 331 341

Informatics ---- ---- ---- ---- 8 8

Italian 531 412 466 483 468 472

LAS Seminars 4,365 4,668 5,037 4,984 5,189 4,849

Latino/Latin American Studies ---- 48 24 48 0 30

Management ---- ---- ---- ---- 7 7

Mathematics 3,506 4,043 4,031 3,946 4,168 3,939
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Alphabetical Order 5-yr.

PROGRAM 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 Avg.*

Music 644 942 813 592 722 743

Natural Sciences 380 356 237 57 108 228

Neuroscience 66 0 0 47 269 76

Nursing ---- ---- 420 1,445 2,391 1,419

Nutrition and Dietetics 2,031 2,370 3,244 3,455 2,881 2,796

Pastoral Ministry 57 ---- ---- ---- ---- 57

Physical Education ---- ---- ---- 41 29 35

Philosophy 1,438 1,413 1,566 1,737 1,731 1,577

Physics 645 472 697 717 717 650

Political Science 1,098 1,044 1,080 936 1,107 1,053

Psychology 3,072 3,047 3,249 3,215 3,305 3,178

Social Justice/Civic Engagement 33 48 12 45 33 34

Sociology 1,937 1,985 1,814 1,649 2,033 1,884

Spanish 1,924 2,262 2,207 2,245 2,155 2,159

Special Education/Secondary Ed 178 208 183 342 285 239

Theatre Arts 660 583 524 474 542 557

Theology/Religious Studies 1,953 1,671 1,971 1,866 1,950 1,882

Women and Gender Studies 252 135 258 285 249 236

TOTAL 53,924 57,057 58,704 59,834 62,009 58,306

  % change (year-to-year) 18.9% 5.8% 2.9% 1.9% 3.6%

  % change (2013-2017) 15.0%

NOTE: Parent courses only. Excludes SPCS and coursework at IIT. Credit hours based on the program/department of the course. 

* Averages are based on the number of years that programs have been in existence since 2013.
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Rank Order 5-yr. 5-yr.

PROGRAM 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 Avg.* Rank

LAS Seminars 4,365 4,668 5,037 4,984 5,189 4,849 1

English 4,255 4,927 4,727 5,074 4,928 4,782 2

Biology 4,438 4,681 4,588 4,461 4,029 4,439 3

Mathematics 3,506 4,043 4,031 3,946 4,168 3,939 4

Business Administration 3,246 3,588 3,755 3,861 4,185 3,727 5

Psychology 3,072 3,047 3,249 3,215 3,305 3,178 6

Nutrition and Dietetics 2,031 2,370 3,244 3,455 2,881 2,796 7

Chemistry 2,157 2,334 2,346 2,336 2,296 2,294 8

Spanish 1,924 2,262 2,207 2,245 2,155 2,159 9

Communication Studies 1,836 2,159 1,911 1,818 1,857 1,916 10

Sociology 1,937 1,985 1,814 1,649 2,033 1,884 11

Theology/Religious Studies 1,953 1,671 1,971 1,866 1,950 1,882 12

Economics 1,572 1,890 1,887 1,938 1,845 1,826 13

Art/Art History 2,079 1,776 1,632 1,773 1,755 1,803 14

Computer Information Systems 1,629 1,755 1,902 1,872 1,776 1,787 15

History 1,701 1,851 1,683 1,635 1,743 1,723 16

Philosophy 1,438 1,413 1,566 1,737 1,731 1,577 17

Nursing ---- ---- 420 1,445 2,391 1,419 18

Accounting 1,071 1,059 1,080 1,116 1,170 1,099 19

Political Science 1,098 1,044 1,080 936 1,107 1,053 20

Apparel Design/Merchandising 996 1,026 990 945 969 985 21

Computer Science 701 825 960 1,068 1,293 969 22

Honors Seminars 870 965 776 798 1,095 901 23

Music 644 942 813 592 722 743 24

Criminology 606 684 798 767 817 734 25

Physics 645 472 697 717 717 650 26

Education 626 506 501 481 737 570 27

Theatre Arts 660 583 524 474 542 557 28

Italian 531 412 466 483 468 472 29

French 423 345 506 429 401 421 30

Interdepartmental 309 348 373 345 331 341 31

Undergraduate SCH History
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Rank Order 5-yr. 5-yr.

PROGRAM 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 Avg.* Rank

Special Education/Secondary Ed 178 208 183 342 285 239 32

Women and Gender Studies 252 135 258 285 249 236 33

Natural Sciences 380 356 237 57 108 228 34

Early Childhood Education 259 220 141 78 111 162 35

Black World Studies 114 87 84 177 141 121 36

German 104 72 96 64 60 79 37

Neuroscience 66 0 0 47 269 76 38

Geology 75 114 66 60 54 74 39

Pastoral Ministry 57 ---- ---- ---- ---- 57 40

Digital Cinema 48 72 27 75 45 53 41

American Studies 39 57 36 48 24 41 42

Physical Education ---- ---- ---- 41 29 35 43

Social Justice/Civic Engagement 33 48 12 45 33 34 44

Latino/Latin American Studies ---- 48 24 48 0 30 45

Informatics ---- ---- ---- ---- 8 8 46

Management ---- ---- ---- ---- 7 7 47

Environmental Science ---- 9 6 6 0 5 48

TOTAL 53,924 57,057 58,704 59,834 62,009 58,306

  % change (year-to-year) 18.9% 5.8% 2.9% 1.9% 3.6%

  % change (2013-2017) 15.0%

NOTE: Parent courses only. Excludes SPCS and coursework at IIT. Credit hours based on the program/department of the course. 

* Averages are based on the number of years that programs have been in existence since 2013.
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